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OFFICE NAME EMAIL PHONE 

President Sara Dible saradible@gmail.com 785.820.7899 

Vice President Michelle Pease 
 

Mmp122@live.com 302.528.2652 

Secretary Amy Palser amypalser@hotmail.com 402.984.5847 

Co-Treasurer Angela Claney angelaclaney@gmail.com 816.289.9052 

Co-Treasurer Elyse Scholl elyse.scholl@gmail.com 937.360.9291 

Past President Chelsea Lamping chelsea.lamping@gmail.com 813.323.0526 

Committees 

Auditing Committee Jennifer Evans Jnevans13@gmail.com 772.7553 

Auditing Committee Ticey Geyer ticeygeyer@hotmail.com 972.822.8119 

Auditing Committee Alyson Balandran Abalandran76@gmail.com 708.6989 

Auditing Committee Becky Willard Rnorred@yahoo.com 641.8465 

Book Fair Committee Beth Hale bethlhale@gmail.com 209.4392 

Book Fair Committee Ticey Geyer ticeygeyer@hotmail.com 972.822.8119 

Box Tops Committee Megan Bonebrake bonebram@usd385.org 702.469.6876 

Box Tops Committee Stephanie Lane  lanes@usd385.org 253.0549 

Community Funds Dining 
Incentives Coordinator 

Jennifer Gallaway jenjenlin@yahoo.com 841.3447 

Corporate Sponsorship 
Committee 

Toni Figy 
 

tmfigy@icloud.com 
 

282.5483 
 

Corporate Sponsorship 
Committee 

Chelsea Lamping chelsea.lamping@gmail.com 813.323.0526 

Educate Andover Liaison Tiffany Stepien swrunningmom@gmail.com* 641.4751 

Fall Social Committee 
Chair 

Katie McCracken katie.mccracken@my.rfums.org 305.6084 

Holiday Hugs Coordinator Cathy Wilcox catnjammer@att.net 841.6807 

Homeroom Parent Liaison Jana Davis janabrunhoeber@yahoo.com 708.3457 

Jog-A-Thon Chair     

Jog-A-Thon Finance Sandy Sporleder sandy.sporleder@kcoe.com 648.5712 
661.717.7274 
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Jog-A-Thon Prizes Lead  Jennifer Murray jenniferhrmom@gmail.com 737.6425 

LAMP “Homeroom Parent” Mihiri Weerasinghi smihiri@yahoo.com 281.5857 

New Student/Family 
Liaison (Kindergarten) 

Toni Figy tmfigy@icloud.com 282.5483 
 

New Student/Family 
Liaison (Kindergarten) 

Katie Mosher kmosher@cox 644.8744 

New Student / Family 
Liaison  

Beth Pai bethany_pai@yahoo.com 402.942.3877 

New Student / Family 
Liaison 

**Jana Wyatt moved No replacement needed  

Parade Committee Chair Jackie Franklin Jaxfranklin8@gmail.com 204.8746 

Social Media Manager Katie Mosher kmosher@cox.net 644.8744 

Spirit Wear Committee 
Chair 

Kandace Hunt kandacehunt@gmail.com 518.1257 

Spirit Wear Committee 
Graphics and Ordering 

Mindy Kiser Mindy.Kiser@INTRUSTBANK.co
m 

516.2358 

Spring Family Fun Night 
Committee Chair(s) 

   

Staff Spirit Committee 
Chair 

Jennifer Murray Jenniferhrmom@gmail.com 737.6425 

Wish List Committee * 
(see note below) 

Beth Hale bethlhale@gmail.com 209.4392 

Wish List Committee * 
(see note below) 

Alyssa Rupp alyssa.rupp@gmail.com  347.1450 

Wish List Committee* 
(see note below) 

Amber Shuey Amber.s@amadaseniorcare.com 785.643.2573 

Yearbook Chair Rachel Ryan Rlc5588@gmail.com 737.3878 

Yearbook Committee Sandy Sporleder sandy.sporleder@kcoe.com 648.5712 
661.717.7274 

Yearbook Committee Jennifer Evans Jnevans13@gmail.com 772.7553 

Yearbook Committee Tiffany Stepien swrunningmom@gmail.com 641.4751 
*NOTE: To serve on the Wish List Committee you must be able to meet one day in September, November, and a Spring date to be 

determined after January 2019 
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